HPV

Vaccinate Adolescents against Cancers

Paducah, Kentucky

HPV Vaccination Roundtable

Agenda

June 12,2019

Session ObjeCtive: convene leaders for networking, best practice sharing, professional development, idea
generation, and spur momentum to close the HPV immunization disparity gap in the greater Paducah area. At

the conclusion of this day we hope to have 2-3 measurable goals for the market to collaborate in an effort of

improving the rates of HPV vaccination in the region.

Activity / Topic

Registration & Breakfast

Welcome

HPV and KY- Why NOW is the Right Moment

KY Leadership, Facts and Figures

Improving HPV Vaccine Coverage

Time

7:45-8:45 am

8:50 am

9:00 am

9:10 am

9:40 am

Leader
Rachael King, ACS

Rachael King, ACS

Rachael King, ACS

Dr. Connie White

KY Dept. For Public Health
Senior Deputy Commissioner
Tammy Beckham, DMV PhD

Acting Director National
Vaccine Program Office,
Director Office of HIV/AIDS
And Infectious Disease Policy



Making a Strong Recommendation for HPV 10:40 am Dr. Miriam Slatter

Vaccine
Mercy Health -Lourdes

Resources and facilitated call to action 11:40 Rachael King, ACS

General Audience Adjourn 11:30 Rachael King, ACS
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