

Paducah, Kentucky HPV Vaccination Roundtable

	Age	enda	

June 12, 2019

Session Objective: convene leaders for networking, best practice sharing, professional development, idea generation, and spur momentum to close the HPV immunization disparity gap in the greater Paducah area. At the conclusion of this day we hope to have 2-3 measurable goals for the market to collaborate in an effort of improving the rates of HPV vaccination in the region.

Activity / Topic	Time	Leader
Registration & Breakfast	7:45-8:45 am	Rachael King, ACS
Welcome	8:50 am	Rachael King, ACS
HPV and KY- Why NOW is the Right Moment	9:00 am	Rachael King, ACS
KY Leadership, Facts and Figures	9:10 am	Dr. Connie White KY Dept. For Public Health Senior Deputy Commissioner
Improving HPV Vaccine Coverage	9:40 am	Tammy Beckham, DMV PhD Acting Director National Vaccine Program Office, Director Office of HIV/AIDS And Infectious Disease Policy

Making a Strong Recommendation for HPV Vaccine	10:40 am	Dr. Miriam Slatter Mercy Health -Lourdes
Resources and facilitated call to action	11:40	Rachael King, ACS
General Audience Adjourn	11:30	Rachael King, ACS